City of Portland, M	aine - Buil	ding or Use	Permi	t Application	n Per	rmit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 0		0				07-1509	1/3/	08	296 E0	01001	
Location of Construction: Own		Owner Name:			Owner Address:				Phone:		
306 WARREN AVE		33 PROPERTIES LLC			PO F	3OX 207					
Business Name:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:			Phone			
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type:					Zone:	
					Cha	inge of Use -	Commercia	.l		B4	
Past Use: Proposed Use:					Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			k:	CEO District:		
Husband) use from R Second har		Commercial -	- Retail - Change of		\$105.00 \$		\$50	00.00	5		
		use from Rent- a - husband to		FIRE DEPT: Approved IN		INSPE	SPECTION:				
		Second hand store - "A Little Shop			Арріочец			Use Gr	se Group: 🔨 Type: 🍕		
		of Everything" add 2 non- bearing			Denied O				ISPECTION: Jse Group: A Type: 53 TB(-206) ignature: 1/3/08		
		walls (ha	Ils (front) eft of								
Proposed Project Description	1:	•			1				, ,		
Change of use from Ren			d store -	"A Little	Signat	ture (rea	Curs	Signatu	ire: 1/3/08	بث	
Shop of Everything" add	ł 2 non- beari	ng walls			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC			rict (T (P.A.D.)		
									Denied		
					Signa	tura:			Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Ar	oplied For:			Signature: Zoning Approval						
ldobson		3/2007				Zoning	Approva	11			
1. This permit applicate	tion does not	preclude the	Special Zone or Reviews			ws Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation		
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		☐ Shoreland			☐ Variance			Not in District or Landma			
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			☐ Wetland			Miscella	Miscellaneous		Does Not Re	Does Not Require Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.				ood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review		
		a building	Subdivision			[Interpretation			Approved		
Circo			☐ Si	te Plan	Approved			Approved w/Conditions			
1100	~ \		Maj [Minor MM	Denied			Denied			
PERMIT	~?3 /	\	Ok.	ulcolohor					ABM		
	, Lu)	. \	Date: (2 (1/10)			Date:			Date:		
CLASS CONTRACTOR			(CERTIFICATION	ON						
I hereby certify that I am	the owner of	record of the na	med pro	operty, or that th	ne prop	oosed work is	authorized	by the	owner of reco	rd and that	
I have been authorized by jurisdiction. In addition, shall have the authority to such permit.	if a permit fo	r work describe	d in the	application is is	sued,	I certify that	the code of	ficial's a	authorized repr	resentative	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	T			ADDRESS	<u> </u>		DATE		РНС)NE	
DECOMEDITE DEDOMEST	CHARGE OF "	ODV TITLE									
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	CHARGE OF W	UKK, IIILE					DATE		PHO	JNE.	

Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,

Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 071509
This is to certify that		
AT -306 WARREN AVE	nt-a-sband to cond h store - 'Li	ttle Shop of Everything" add 2 non- bearing w 296 E001001
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a this department.	of I line and of the lance	ing this permit shall comply with all es of the City of Portland regulating ures, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N fication inspect in must go and w in permis in procuble re this liding or the thereofold and or consed-in.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

Department Name

IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS



City of Portland, Maine - Buil		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:					
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (4-8716	07-1509	12/18/2007	296 E001001					
Location of Construction:	cation of Construction: Owner Name:			wner Address:	Phone:				
306 WARREN AVE	33 PROPERTIES LLO	33 PROPERTIES LLC							
Business Name:	Contractor Name:			ontractor Address:	Phone				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type: Change of Use - Commercial					
Proposed Use:			Proposed	Project Description:					
Commercial - Retail - Change of use from Rent- a - husband to Second hand store - "A Little Shop of Everything" add 2 non- bearing walls (Front left) Change of use from Rent- a - husband to Second hand store - "A Little Shop of Everything" add 2 non- bearing walls									
 Dept: Zoning Status: Pending Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 12/18/2007 Note: Tenant said total area leased was 1200 sf. Does not need to show parking, but has five spaces out front. Ok to Issue: ✓ 1) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work. 2) Separate permits shall be required for any new signage. 									
2) Separate permissional de requires	tor with the worldinger								
Dept: Building Status: A Note:	pproved with Condition	ns Re	viewer:	Chris Hanson	Approval Da	te: 01/03/2007 Ok to Issue: ☑			
1) Separate Permits shall be required	for any new signage.								
2) Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, or HVAC systems. Separate plans may need to be submitted for approval as a part of this process.									
Dept: Fire Status: A Note:	pproved	Re	viewer:	Capt Greg Cass	Approval Da	te: 12/18/2007 Ok to Issue:			

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:		ONT LEFT				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/A	rea Square Footage of Lot					
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Applicant *must be owner, Lessee or Buy	er* Telephone:				
Chart# Block# Lot#	Name DOTTIE SEAVEY	207-773-6668				
296 E	Address 87 WAINUT ST	207-115-0000				
	City, State & Zip POTT IAND ME					
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different from Applicant)	Cost Of Work: \$500				
A LITTLE SHOP OF EVERYTHING	Name ROGER FLAUNERY	Work: \$				
7,17,02	Address 306 WARREN AVE	C of O Fee: \$				
		Total Fee: \$ 500 CO				
	City, State & Zip PONTLAND ME	Total Fee: \$				
Current legal use (i.e. single family)						
If vacant, what was the previous use?	rice (Rena a Hust	CANA				
Proposed Specific use: SECOND HAND STORE						
Is property part of a subdivision? If yes, please name						
Project description:						
Chaze of line from Service to Retail						
	•					
Contractor's name: JOHN Secu						
Address: 87 Walky	+ 3+					
City, State & Zip + OFT KAND	Telephone: 207-773666					
Who should we contact when the permit is read	1. Dottie Seavey	Telephone:				
Mailing address:						
Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist, Failure to						

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov, or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature: Otte Journ	 Date:	12/12	70/		



located front left.



